
 

 

district five 
Of LEUNG'ION I RICHLAND C0UHTlB 

 

 

High School "No" Late Start Days 

2019-2020 

 

 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 (First day for students) 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 
 

Wednesday January 15, 2020 
 

Wednesday March 4, 2020 
 

Wednesday March 25, 2020 
 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020  

 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 

 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 

 
 
*Please note that more dates may be added when national and state testing dates 
are received. 


